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Castel Gandolfo
(Roma) - Italy

CENTRO MARIAPOLI
INTERNAZIONALE

Prospects for research
and treatment
in psychology:

Prospettive di ricerca
e d'intervento
in psicologia:

identity, reciprocity
and gift of self

identità,
reciprocità e dono

Il concetto di reciprocità, come espressione
più profonda della relazione, è entrato
ormai nel "dizionario" della psicologia.
Accanto ad esso è possibile esplorare
anche il senso del dono?
Esiste un nesso tra identità e dono di sè?
Su queste e altre domande
Psicologia e Comunione si interroga
in un dialogo aperto tra accademici, ricercatori, 
professionisti e studenti.

The idea of reciprocity, as the most profound
form of relationship, has become a part of 
psychological vocabulary.
With this in mind, we would like to explore
the meaning of gift of self.
We would like to discover if a connection exists 
between a sense of self and gift of self.
These and other topics will be addressed
at the Psychology and Communion Congress 
through an open dialogue among academicians,
researchers, professionals and students.

Obiettivi

Goals

Comitato Scientifico / Scientific Committee

Catherine Belzung  France
Adam Biela    Poland
Pietro Andrea Cavaleri   Italy
Antonella De Ponte   Italy
Maria Do Socorro Freitas   Brazil
Anna Funicelli    Italy
Pasquale Ionata   Italy
Paula Luengo Kanacri   Chile
Simonetta Magari   Italy
Ines Nin Marquez   Argentina
Maria Menditto    Italy
Enrico Molinari    Italy
Nancy O’Donnell    USA
Elisabeth Reichel    Austria
Veronica Rosa    Italy
Salvatore Ventriglia   Italy
Domingo Garcia Villamisar  Spain

Sede/Location
Centro Mariapoli Internazionale
Viale S. Giovanni Battista De La Salle, 1
00040 Castel Gandolfo (Roma) Italy
Tel. +39 06 9359091

Segreteria Scientifica/
Scientific Committee

Psicologia e Comunione
Via di Frascati, 306
00040 Rocca di Papa (Roma) Italy
Tel. +39 06 945407213
Fax +39 06 9412080
www.psy-com.org
e-mail: info@psy-com.org

Segreteria Organizzativa/
Organizing Committee

Centro Logos
www.centrologos.com
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Castel Gandolfo
(Roma, Italy)
CENTRO MARIAPOLI
INTERNAZIONALE

9.00

10.00

10.30

12.00

12.15

1.45

3.30

5.00

5.30

7.00

› Morning Program

Presentation and introduction
to program
M. Claria’

Toward a culture of communion
V. Araujo

The perspective of
Psychology and Communion
P. A. Cavaleri,  S. Magari

Interval

Being gift and gift of self
in contemporary psychology 
Session III
C. Belzung,  D. Kornos Biela,  A. Biela

Interval

Research contributions
E. Molinari,  P. Luengo Kanacri - V. Rosa -
A. Ferrio - V. Carlevaris,  F. Gatti - A. Funicelli 
- A. Rotteglia

Lunch

› Afternoon Program  (F. Sestigiani)

Panel Discussion
Moderator  A. De Ponte
E. Molinari,  J. Raven,  D.K. Biela,
D. Garcia Villamisar, S.  Zappalà,  A. Biela

Interval

The perspective of youth
Moderator  D. Rostilla - Linhares
M. Ionata,  P. Grampa,  I. Lombardo, 
A. Ritocco 

Discussant, GV. Caprara

› Morning Program

Welcome and registration

Presentations and introduction
to program
Anna Funicelli

Being gift and gift of self
in contemporary psychology 
Session I
J. Raven,  S. Zappalà,  D. Odermatt-Schlichtig, 
M. Menditto,  N. O’Donnell

Interval

Being gift and gift of self
in contemporary psychology 
Sessione II
D. Garcia Villamisar,  A. Dal Pozo, 
I. Nin Marquez, D. Odermatt-Schlichtig, 
P.  Ionata,  H. Silveira

Lunch

› Afternoon Program  (P. Schmid)

Intercultural panel discussion: 
Being gift and gift of self in different 
cultures
Moderator  S. Ventriglia
Canada: D. Boyd,  Brazil: I. Vilela Josè, 
Austria: E. Reichel,  Burundi: J.D. Kamikazi,
China: S.Chiu Yuen Ling

Interval

Professional experiences 
M. Partinico-P. Canna,  I. Juliao,
D. Odermatt-Schlichtig,  F.  Manna,  A. Tissot

Summary of day

9.00

9.15

9.40

10.30

10.45

11.45

12.15

1.30

3.30

5.00

5.30

7.00

› Morning Program  (S. Ventriglia)

Interdisciplinary panel discussion: 
Being gift as reflected
in other disciplines
Moderator  P. Luengo Kanacri
Sociology-economy:  L. Paglione,
Education:  A. Dal Pozo,  Law:  G. Caso, 
Ecology:  T. Longhitano

D. Odermatt-Schlichtig

Working together among
different generations
Moderators  I. Lombardo,  P.A. Cavaleri 

Feedback from the participants

Final wrap-up

Conclusion
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